Village of Downers Grove 801 Sulmton
Meeting Agenda o ashas00

Downers Grove Village Council

Council Chambers January 7, 2014 7:00 pm

In order to give as many visitors as possible an opportunity to speak and in the interest of adjourning the meeting
by 9:00 p.m., please limit your comments to 5 minutes in length, unless further time is granted by Council. Thank
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you.

Call to Order
Pledge of Allegiance to the Flag

Roll Call

Minutes of Council Meetings
Council Meeting - December 17, 2013

Patriot Award

Public Comments - General Comments on Matters Not Appearing on
Tonight's Agenda

Council Member Reports
Public Hearings
Consent Agenda

00-05449 A. Claim Ordinance: No. 6035, Payroll, December 13, 2013
Sponsors: Accounting

00-05450 B. List of Bills Payable: No. 6092, January 7, 2014
Sponsors: Accounting

00-05448 C. Motion: Note Recept of Minutes of Boards and Commissions
Active Agenda

00-05446 A. Resolution: Authorize a First Amendment to the Redevel opment/Sales Tax Rebate
Agreement with Perillo Motor Cars, Inc. and Gold Coast Exotic Imports, LLC

Sponsors: Manager's Office

First Reading
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

Mayor's Report

Materials to be Placed on File
Manager's Report
Attorney's Report

Future Active Agenda

Council Member New Business

Adjournment
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